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Devon & Jones - Men's Crown Collection

Broadcloth Woven Dress Shirt - D620

3.4 oz. (US), 5.7 oz/Lyd (CA), 55/45 cotton/polyester broadcloth

Stain-release and wrinkle-free finish

Classic fit

Rolled button-down collar with pearlized buttons

Adjustable "Comfort Collar" gives up to an inch stretch at neck

Patented pucker-free taped seams

Specially fused collar, cuffs and placket

Split back seam with bias cut back yoke

Left chest pocket

Colors

Black Burgundy French

Blue

Navy Silver White

Finished Measurements

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

Body Length 29 1/8 30 1/8 31 1/8 32 1/8 33 1/8 33 5/8 34 5/8 35 5/8 36 5/8 37 5/8

Chest Width

(Laid Flat)
20 21 1/2 23 24 1/2 26 27 1/2 29 1/2 31 1/2 33 1/2 35 1/2

Neck

Circumference
16 1/4 16 1/2 16 3/4 17 1/4 17 3/4 18 5/8 19 3/4 20 3/4 21 3/4 22 3/4

Neck Spec Size
13

1/5-14

14

1/2-15

15

1/2-16

16

1/2-17

17

1/2-18

18

1/2-19

19

1/2-20

20

1/2-21

21

1/2-22

22

1/2-23

Sleeve Length 32 1/2 33 1/2 34 1/2 36 37 37 1/2 38 38 1/2 39 39 1/2
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